Fencott & Murcott Parish Council

Financial Report 2021-2022

2021 - 2022 Financial Year
The Parish Council has received:

Precept

COMF Fund

Bank Interest

Cherwell District Council adjustment
Rent from Alice’s Meadow

The Parish Council has spent:

Clerk Wages

Bank fees

Village Hall hire

Website and Hosting

Church Grass cutting

Village and hall Grass cutting
Insurance

Subscriptions

Payroll

Bank Balances as at 31 March
2022:

Current Account Unity

Current Account Barclays

Savings Account Barclays

£3,000
£700

£3700

£1833
£36.80
£40
£102
£343.80
£969
£444.21
£185
£252

£4205.81

£6209.08
£1000
£55.19

£7264.27



