Fencott & Murcott Parish Council Financial Report 2021-2022

2021 - 2022 Financial Year

The Parish Council has received:	
Precept	£3,000
COMF Fund	£700
Bank Interest	£
Cherwell District Council adjustment	£
Rent from Alice's Meadow	£
	£3700

The Parish Council has spent:	
Cl. L.W	04000
Clerk Wages	£1833
Bank fees	£36.80
Village Hall hire	£40
Website and Hosting	£102
Church Grass cutting	£343.80
Village and hall Grass cutting	£969
Insurance	£444.21
Subscriptions	£185
Payroll	£252
	£4205.81

Bank Balances as at 31 st March	
2022:	
Current Account Unity	£6209.08
Current Account Barclays	£1000
Savings Account Barclays	£55.19
	£7264.27